
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

No. 

15 

22 

#02 

115 

45 

81 

85 

Class 

FA 

FX 

FC 

P2 

FS 

FE 

FC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

Name 

Mark McDonough 

Keaton Van Thof 

Fred Bross 

Paul Omichinski 

Kjell Tollefsen 

Jerry Streckert 

Tony Rolfe 

Region 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

194205_1 

547074 

274682 

353339 

103626_1 

259931 

512204 

Laps 

18 

18 

18 

18 

17 

17 

11 

Diff 

11.406 

13.701 

14.537 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

7 Laps 

Best Tm 

1:05.161 

1:06.223 

1:06.069 

1:05.897 

1:08.914 

1:10.205 

1:11.126 

Sponsor 

Snapdragon Engineeri

Affordable Automotive

Import Car Works 

MICROsystems 

Sorted on Laps

New Track Record (1:08.914) for FS by Kjell Tollefsen. 

Printed: 8/8/2021 11:39:29 AM 

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring 

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM 

For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 

or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  NER, SCCA 

Margin of Victory 

11.406 

Avg. Speed 

86.945 

Best Lap Tm 

1:05.161 

Best Speed 

88.396 

Best Lap by 

15 - Mark McDonough 

NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE 

Grp 5 - FA-B-C-E-E2-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR,S2 

Race 2 #21-R-20500 

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:40:04 

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles 

8/8/2021 09:55 AM 

New England Region
NERRC Racing Against Leukemia

Official Race Results
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