

## **New England Region NERRC Racing Against Leukemia Official Race Results**





## NERRC RAL Regional/CRE/OWDE

## **Sorted on Laps**

Grp 5 - FA-B-C-E-E2-X,CFC,FS,P1-2,ASR,S2

New Hampshire Mtr Spdway S/F 1.600 miles

Race 2 #21-R-20500

8/8/2021 09:55 AM

Race (18:00 and 1 Laps) started at 10:40:04

Pos	No.	Class	PIC	Name	Region	Member ID	Laps	Diff	Best Tm	Sponsor
1	15	FA	1	Mark McDonough	NER	194205 1	18		1:05.161	Snapdragon Enginee
2	22	FX	1	Keaton Van Thof	NER	547074	18	11.406	1:06.223	Affordable Automotiv
3	#02	FC	1	Fred Bross	NER	274682	18	13.701	1:06.069	Import Car Works
4	115	P2	1	Paul Omichinski	NER	353339	18	14.537	1:05.897	
5	45	FS	1	Kjell Tollefsen	NER	103626_1	17	1 Lap	1:08.914	
6	81	FE	1	Jerry Streckert	NER	259931	17	1 Lap	1:10.205	MICROsystems
7	85	FC	2	Tony Rolfe	NER	512204	11	7 Laps	1:11.126	•

New Track Record (1:08.914) for FS by Kjell Tollefsen.

Margin of Victory	Avg. Speed	Best Lap Tm	Best Speed	Best Lap by
11.406	86.945	1:05.161	88.396	15 - Mark McDonough

Josha Medand

Joshua Underwood, Chief of Timing and Scoring

Orbits

Don Denomme, Chief Steward / Terry Hanushek, Chairman SOM For results, go to NER.org/RAL-Weekend-2021 or E-mail AdmJUnderwood@aol.com

Printed: 8/8/2021 11:39:29 AM

www.mylaps.com Licensed to: NER, SCCA

Page 2/2